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A guide to our products and business appetite

Construction products Property products Energy products

COVERAGE INCLUDES: COVERAGE INCLUDES: COVERAGE INCLUDES:

» Construction » Civil construction » Property / industrial » Machinery breakdown » Energy » Business interruption

> Erection risks special risks » Property / industrial » Machinery breakdown
» Business interruption special risks

CAPACITY CAPACITY CAPACITY

» US$150,000,000 » US$150,000,000 » US$150,000,000

PREFERRED BUSINESS

PREFERRED BUSINESS

PREFERRED BUSINESS

» Roads, railways, Gas processing & » Property trusts » Water treatment » Power generation » LNG plants
bridges storage terminals » Financial institutions plants > Oil and gas pipelines/ » Ethanol plants
» Tunnels Transportation » Shopping centres / » Roads / tollways Terminals / refineries » Exploration and
» Pipelines (above or systems retail stores » Port and ship loading » Gas treatment plants production / control
below ground) Telecommunications » Commercial real facilities » Chemical / of well (capacity
» Petrochemicals / Food, drink estate » Casinos/ petrochemical plants US$75,000,000)
chemicals processing, breweries » Convention centres entertainment centres
» Pharmaceutical / Airport terminals, » Modern city hotels / » Breweries / wineries
biomedical sports stadiums, resorts » Manufacturing
> Power generation theme parks » Stadiums » Desalination plants
> Oil refining & storage Pulp and paper » Offices > Logistics
terminals Hi-tech, > Hospitals / medical » Engineering
> Steels & metals semiconductors and centres / healthcare  »  Printing / publishing
manufacturing TFT-LCD > Airports
» Desalination plants




ENERGY, PROPERTY, CONSTRUCTION // AUSTRALIA

Contacts

SYDNEY
Brett Gardiner Joel Proud Tom Evans
m Senior Vice President & Head of Energy, Assistant Vice President Underwriter
|- ! Property & Construction, Asia Pacific & National Property Manager — Australia M +61 2 8298 5880
jﬁl T +61 2 8298 5812 T +61 2 8298 5968 E tom.evans@libertyglobalgroup.com
I E brett.gardiner@libertyglobalgroup.com E joel.proud@libertyglobalgroup.com

|
-
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Sara Sampaio Soares Tom McCardell Benjamin Macnamara
National Manager, Energy & Power National Manager, Underwriter, Property
T +61 2 8298 5994 EAR & Renewable Energy Construction T +61 28047 3388
T E sara.sampaiosoares@libertyglobalgroup.com T +61 2 8298 5873 E benjamin.macnamara@libertyglobalgroup.com

E tom.mccardell@libertyglobalgroup.com

Scott Turner

Assistant Vice President, Property — NSW
T +61 2 8298 5973

E scott.turner@libertyglobalgroup.com

Elyza McConnell

Underwriter, Property

T +61 2 8298 5800

E elyza.mcconnell@libertyglobalgroup.com
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View our office locations
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Contacts

MELBOURNE PERTH
David Duxson Jack Houston Matt Gibbs
Head of Property — Asia Pacific Underwriter Senior Underwriter,
T +61 3 9619 9800 T +61 3 9619 9830 Energy Property & Construction &
E david.duxson@libertyglobalgroup.com E jack.houston@libertyglobalgroup.com WA Branch Manager

T +61 8 6188 9501
E matt.gibbs@libertyglobalgroup.com

Matthew Pasquini

Senior Underwriter, Property

T +61 3 9619 9800

E matthew.pasquini@libertyglobalgroup.com

Melinda Hollibone

National Manager, Civil & Annual Construction
T +61 3 9619 9800

E melinda.hollibone@libertyglobalgroup.com

View our office locations
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